

: ITEM NO.76

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
29058-29059/2015

No(s).

REVANASIDDAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE, THR. SPL. LAO.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/11/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.
Mr Ashok Bannidinni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service report of the sole respondent is awaited.

List again on 28.1.2016.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2015.11.26
16:58:26 IST
Reason: