

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
29058-29059/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/09/2011  
in MC No. 152071/2011 06/09/2011 in MSA No. 551/2011 passed by the  
High Court Of Karnataka At Gulbarga)

REVANASIDDAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE, THR. SPL. LAO.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
order and office report)

Date : 30/01/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mallikarjun S.Mylar, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service may be effected on the standing counsel for the State  
of Karnataka.

Post again after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khara)  
Court Master